Group

Manufacturer
Manufacturer item no.
EAN/UPC

Description

Main features

Form factor

Type

Product colour

Front fans diameters supported
Rear fans installed

Rear fans diameters supported
Supported HDD sizes

Width

Depth

Height

Package width

Package depth

Package height

Inter-Tech SC-4100, Rack, Server,
Black, Mini-ITX, Steel, 1U

Mini ATX-4x25-1x25-2xUSB3.0-194 x 200 x 270 mm

Cases
Inter-Tech
88887112
4260133126336

Inter-Tech SC-4100. Form factor: Rack, Type: Server, Product colour: Black.
Front fans diameters supported: 40 mm, Rear fans installed: 1x 80 mm, Rear
fans diameters supported: 80 mm. Supported HDD sizes: 2.5,3.5". Width: 194
mm, Depth: 200 mm, Height: 270 mm. Package width: 315 mm, Package
depth: 245 mm, Package height: 237 mm

General
Rack
Server
Black
40 mm
1x 80 mm
80 mm
2.535"
194 mm
200 mm
270 mm
315 mm
245 mm
237 mm



